Www.rtsports.com
Brush Fantasy Football League (Playoff Service) 2020 Final Rosters
Mon Mar 1 10:28am ET

Fantasy
Spovts

(AfterMath) - Kevin Dixon AfTeR_mAtH - Kevin Dixon
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 * Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 15390 9.62 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 346.65 21.67
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 440.60 27.54 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9 349.95 21.87
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 166.50 10.41 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 440.60 27.54
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 469.95 29.37
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56 Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 7410 4.63
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40 7.34 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 166.50 10.41
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 216.50 13.53
Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 117.90 7.37 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 210.90 13.18 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 188.70 11.79 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 245.60 15.35 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51 Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.70 13.11
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 128.20 8.01 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40 7.34
Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 113.50 7.09 Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 183.00 11.44
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62 Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 117.90 7.37
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 125.00 7.81 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 210.90 13.18
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 188.70 11.79
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 143.40 8.96 Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 163.80 10.24
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 138.70 8.67
Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 164.00 10.25 Robert Woods WR LAR 9 245.60 15.35
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44 Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 93.90 5.87
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88 Tyler Higbee TE LAR 9 128.20 8.01
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 7 192.00 12.00 Austin Hooper TE CLE 9 113.50 7.09
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 177.00 11.06 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Addi - Craig Alexander Cleveland Browns K CLE 9 11560 7.23
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 * Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89
R(_)nald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 * Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 125.00 7.81
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554  * Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61
Tyreek Hil WR KAN 10 32910 2057  * New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 14340  8.96
Tampa Bay Buccaneer TAM 13 153.90 9.62 * Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 164.00 10.25
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 643 Los Angeles Rams ~ D/STLAR 9 206.00 12.88
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 216.50 13.53 Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 192.00 12.00
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 177.00 11.06
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 188.70 11.79
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 83.90 5.24
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44
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AM - Kevin Dixon
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM

Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TAM
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Buffalo Bills QB BUF
Cleveland Browns QB CLE
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
New Orleans Saints QB NOR

Cam Akers RB LAR
Nick Chubb RB CLE
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN
Kareem Hunt RB CLE
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Ronald Jones II RB TAM
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Devin Singletary RB BUF
Davante Adams WR GNB
Antonio Brown WR TAM
Marquise Brown WR BAL
Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rashard Higgins WR CLE
Cooper Kupp WR LAR
Jarvis Landry WR CLE

Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB

Mark Andrews TE BAL
Jared Cook TE NOR
Tyler Higbee TE LAR
Austin Hooper TE CLE
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Dawson Knox TE BUF
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Cleveland Browns K CLE
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Green Bay Packers K GNB
Los Angeles Rams K LAR
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
New Orleans Saints K NOR
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR

Ashley - Ashley

Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM
Tyreek Hill WR KAN
Travis Kelce TE KAN

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TAM
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN

Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Mike Evans WR TAM
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN
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495.00
132.00
248.60
329.10
153.90
179.00
542.85
346.65
531.20
526.35
349.95
440.60
469.95
102.90
208.70
166.50
176.00
216.50
256.90
188.30
377.00
145.10
359.40
117.40
183.00
328.60
190.00
117.90
210.90
188.70
163.80
138.70
168.10
128.40
128.20
113.50
313.80

68.80
176.60
165.90
115.60
141.20
126.30
125.00
153.80
143.40
177.00
164.00
157.00
151.00
206.00
192.00
177.00

495.00
188.30
329.10
313.80
153.90
179.00
531.20
176.00
132.00
248.60
190.00
148.30
141.20
157.00

30.94
8.25
15.54
20.57
9.62
11.19
33.93
21.67
33.20
32.90
21.87
27.54
29.37
6.43
13.04
10.41
11.00
13.53
16.06
11.77
23.56
9.07
22.46
7.34
11.44
20.54
11.88
7.37
13.18
11.79
10.24
8.67
10.51
8.03
8.01
7.09
19.61
4.30
11.04
10.37
7.23
8.83
7.89
7.81
9.61
8.96
11.06
10.25
9.81
9.44
12.88
12.00
11.06

30.94
11.77
20.57
19.61
9.62
11.19
33.20
11.00
8.25
15.54
11.88
9.27
8.83
9.81

O

O

Baby Bull - Keith Eicher
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

Brado - Brady Alexander

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13

Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6
Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7
Davante Adams WR GNB 5
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10

D/IST GNB

Green Bay Packers 5
D/STPIT 4

Pittsburgh Steelers

531.20
188.30
190.00
313.80
141.20
157.00
495.00
132.00
329.10
153.90
179.00

531.20
176.00
248.60
313.80
153.90
179.00
542.85
208.70
166.50
132.00
334.50
256.90
377.00
253.80
359.40
117.40
328.60
190.00
125.60
329.10
233.10

83.90
168.10
176.90
153.80
177.00
157.00
151.00
210.00

33.20
11.77
11.88
19.61
8.83
9.81
30.94
8.25
20.57
9.62
11.19

A

33.20
11.00
15.54
19.61

9.62
11.19
33.93
13.04
10.41

8.25
20.91
16.06
23.56
15.86
22.46

7.34
20.54
11.88

7.85
20.57
14.57

5.24
10.51
11.06

9.61
11.06

9.81

9.44
13.13

* ok ok ok k ok

Craig+Keith - Craig Alexander Keith Eicher

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13
Mike Evans WR TAM 13
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10
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495.00
188.30
329.10
313.80
141.20
179.00
531.20
176.00
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190.00
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157.00

30.94
11.77
20.57
19.61
8.83
11.19
33.20
11.00
8.25
15.54
11.88
9.62
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Dominators - Keith Eicher Dusseau (1) - Tishy
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 54285 3393 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 2054 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 * Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06 *
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 Cleveland Browns QB CLE 9 346.65 21.67
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 9 349.95 21.87
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07 Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 440.60 27.54
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 5 127.10 7.94 New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 469.95 29.37
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.70 13.11 Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40 7.34 J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 166.50 10.41
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 11 135.90 8.49 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 216.50 13.53
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 125.60 7.85 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 102.50 6.41 Ronald Jones II RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 108.60 6.79 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 138.70 8.67 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40 7.34
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 Rashard Higgins WR CLE 9 117.90 7.37
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57
Cleveland Browns K CLE 9 11560 7.23 Diontae Johnson WR PIT 4 223.00 13.94
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62 Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 210.90 13.18
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 9 188.70 11.79
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 125.00 7.81 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 264.40 16.53
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 138.70 8.67
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44 Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83
Dude - Craig Alexander Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 * New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 143.40 8.96
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 9 164.00 10.25
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 32910 20.57  * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 31380 1961 ™ Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 157.00  9.81
Kansas City Chiefs ~ K _KAN 10 14120 883 * Green Bay Packers  D/STGNB 5 15100 9.4
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 3320 Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 192.00 12.00
Leonard Foumnette  RB  TAM 13 13200 825 New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR 6 177.00 11.06
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88
Scott Miller WR TAM 13 10250 6.41 .
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62 Dusseau (2) - TIShy
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 3290 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 2246 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 *
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 27230 17.02 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 469.95 29.37
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
David Montgomery RB CHI 11 265.80 16.61
Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 263.00 16.44
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 233.10 1457
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 245.60 15.35
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 128.40 8.03
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88
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Edgar - Edgar Rojas Eric Simmons - Eric Simmons
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 15390 9.62 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 * Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91 Robert Woods WR LAR 9 24560 15.35
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56 Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 11 177.00 11.06
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 233.10 14.57 EROCK 327 2 - Eric Sepu|veda
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 83.90 5.24
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 14830 9.27 Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 *
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554  *
Los Angeles Rams ~ DISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88 Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 31380 1961 ™
New Orleans Saints  D/STNOR 6 177.00 11.06 Kansas City Chiefs ~ K _KAN 10 14120 883 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *
. . Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Eli Appleseed - Eric Sepulveda Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90
Ronald Jones I RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 * Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 440.60 27.54
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 * Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 216.50 13.53
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL 7 440.60 27.54 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
New Orleans Saints QB NOR 6 469.95 29.37 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57
Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 83.90 5.24
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 Robert Woods WR LAR 9 24560 15.35
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51
Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91 Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 9 216.50 13.53 Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 176.90 11.06
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56 Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62
Zack Moss RB BUF 11 101.90 6.37 Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06
Marquise Brown WR BAL 7 183.00 11.44 Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 EROCKZ327 - Eric Sepu|veda
Emmanuel Sanders WR NOR 6 163.80 10.24 . .
Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 83.90 5.24 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 3320 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 9 245.60 15.35 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 24860 1554  *
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 128.40 8.03 Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 14830 9.27 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 883 *
Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 176.90 11.06 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37 Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 495.00 30.94
Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 153.90 9.62 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07
New Orleans Saints K NOR 6 14340 8.96 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
Buffalo Bills DISTBUF 11 177.00 11.06 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 Tyreek Hill ) WR KAN 10 32910 20.57
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44 Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 14830 9.27
Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 192.00 12.00 Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44
Fubars - Keith Eicher
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 *
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *
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Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 .
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 14120 883 JD2 - Jason Dahlinger
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 3290 *
Grayson Simmons - Grayson Simmons garon JOZZS svi gsg 2 égg-ig ;g-gg .
avante ams . .
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 *
Darrel W|_II|ams RB KAN 10 5450 3.41 : Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 829.10 2057~ Kansas City Chiefs K  KAN 10 14120 883 *
i;ar;]"psa'(;;eBuccaneer;E ?AA"\\‘A ig iég-gg 13-2; . Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44 *
: : Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Tampa B_ay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 * Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 495.00 30.94
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 53120 33.20
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90  16.06 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN 10 176.00 11.00
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40  22.46 Leonard Fournette ~ RB  TAM 13 132.00 8.25
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 828.60 2054 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 18830 11.77
“C"r']k‘? '2’3(;‘5_ wi iﬁm 12 igg-gg ﬁ-gg Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 11740  7.34
ris Goawin . . H
X Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54
202 Gt";”'@WSk' E ;A\"\é 153 1‘7‘2-28 12-3; Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88
obert Tonyan : : Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57
galr:_sas C'g Chiefs E gﬁf 170 ig;gg ggi Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 138.70 8.67
altimore rRavens . . :
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06 Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 17660 11.04
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62
) Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06
JD - Jason Dahllnger Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 10 157.00 9.81
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 * Los Angeles Rams D/IST LAR 9 206.00 12.88
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 2246 * .
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 * Lebowski - KC Pope
-IzraanvsisKglict:;Chiefs ;E xs ig iﬁ-gg 12-2; Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 3320 *
: : Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 2356 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 35040 22.46 *
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 *
/Fil"’_‘a'lg Jones Il Eg Lg'\é 163 ;‘,33'38 ;;gg Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 32010 2057 *
vin famara : : Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51  *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.70  13.11 Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 153.90 9.62 *
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 11740 7.34 Los Angeles Rams ~ DISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 828.60 2054 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
_I'\f“ke ivli'rllls wi ;2',\\"' ig égg?g ;gg‘?‘ Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 495.00 30.94
yreex Hil : : Derrick Henr RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27 Kareem Hun¥ RB CLE 9 216.50 13.53
Buffalo Bils K~ BUF 11 165.90 10.37 David Montgomery ~ RB CHI 11 265.80 16.61
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62 Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40 7.34
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 56440 1653
) D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 272.30 17.02
JD1 - Jason Dahlinger Allen Robinson WR CHI 11 263.00 16.44
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 53120 3320 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 24560 1535
Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 18830 11.77 * Jared Cook  — TE NOR 6 12840 8.03
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 * Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 1961 * Logan Thomas TE WAS 8 176.90 11.06
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 14120 883 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04
Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/STKAN 10 157.00 9.81 * Buffalo Bils K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 158.60 9.91
Tampa Bay BuccaneerQB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Los Angeles Rams K LAR 9 125.00 781
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 4 210.00 13.13
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.70 13.11 i
Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40  7.34 Lynne - Craig Alexander
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 828.60 2054 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 53120 3320 *
"C"r']k‘? '2"”‘(;‘5_ wg iﬁm ig igg-gg ﬁ-g;‘ Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 *
ris Goawin . . H
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 *
Marquez VaIdes_—ScantWR GNB 5 138.70 8.67 Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27 Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 962 *
$°be“ TBO”YS” ;E ?'A\"\‘i 153 i;g-gg 1;-2‘2‘ Kansas City Chiefs ~ D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *
ampa Bay Buccaneer : : Buffalo Bills B BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 Aaron Jones SB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 35040 2246
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06
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McGregor - Bryan Alexander Ryan Kauk - Ryan Kauk

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 *

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 * Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 15390 9.62 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 * Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93

Le'Veon Bell RB KAN 10 7410 4.63 Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 Seattle Seahawks QB SEA 6 496.65 31.04

Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77 Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91

LeSean McCoy RB TAM 13 28.70 1.79 Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06

Darwin Thompson RB KAN 10 33.20 2.08 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56

Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 5450 341 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46

Antonio Brown WR TAM 13 117.40 7.34 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54

Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 272.30 17.02

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27 Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51

Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62 Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 158.60 9.91

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61
Seattle Seahawks K SEA 6 14780 9.24

Millertime 58 - Greg Eicher Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06
Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 * Los Angeles Rams DISTLAR 9 206.00 12.88

Leonard Fournette ~ RB  TAM 13 13200 825 * Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 192.00 12.00

Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554  * New Orleans Saints D/STNOR 6 177.00 11.06

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 31380 1961 * Pittsburgh Steelers  D/STPIT 4 210.00 13.13

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *

Buffalo Bills 0B BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Shawn Kauk - Shawn Kauk

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 *

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 *

Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56 Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *

Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 5450 341 Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *

Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.70 13.11 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20

John Brown WR BUF 11 96.80 6.05

Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 Simmons3 - Ellen Simmons

Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 . )

Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 125.60 7.85 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 3320 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 138.70  8.67 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 32910 20.57  *

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 14830  9.27 Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 31380 1961  *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 15390 9.62 *

Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *

Tampa Bay BuccaneerK  TAM 13 153.90 9.62 . .

Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 TERMNBS8TORS - Keith Eicher

Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 53120 3320 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *

Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 32010 2057 *

. i Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *

Mountain Man 1 - Mike Hollenbeck Tampa Bay Buccaneer&  TAM 13 15390 962 *

Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 * Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *

Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 * Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54

Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 2246 *

Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 *

Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 *

Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 151.00 9.44 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57

Mountain Man 2 - Mike Hollenbeck

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 *

Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *

Rodney Kauk - Rodney Kauk

Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 3094 *

Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *

Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 2057 *

Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *

Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 *

Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20
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VIKTORY IS MINE! - Greg Eicher Young Gun - Cameron Alexander
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 *
Darrel Williams RB KAN 10 5450 341 * Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 * Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 2246 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 * Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 15390 9.62 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 * Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93 Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 11 177.00 11.06 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94
Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25 Cam Akers RB LAR 9 102.90 6.43
Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56 Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91
Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46 David Montgomery RB CHI 11 265.80 16.61
Cole Beasley WR BUF 11 209.70 13.11 Jonathan Taylor RB IND 7 253.80 15.86
John Brown WR BUF 11 96.80 6.05 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54 Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 6 264.40 16.53
Mecole Hardman WR KAN 10 125.60 7.85 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 233.10 1457
Demarcus Robinson WR KAN 10 108.60 6.79 Michael Thomas WR NOR 6 83.90 5.24
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 5 138.70 8.67 Jared Cook TE NOR 6 128.40 8.03
Jared Cook TE NOR 6 128.40 8.03 Baltimore Ravens K BAL 7 153.80 9.61
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 6 177.00 11.06
Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04 Seattle Seahawks DISTSEA 6 170.00 10.63
Buffalo Bills K BUF 11 165.90 10.37
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 Zach Hilzer - Zach Hilzer
Green Bay Packers K GNB 5 126.30 7.89 . .
Buffalo Bills D/STBUF 11 177.00 11.06 Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 *
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 Clyde Edwards-Helair RB  KAN 10 176.00 11.00 *
Green Bay Packers  D/STGNB 5 15100 9.4 Mike Evans WR TAM 13 24860 1554
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 *
. Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 *
Wyldkats - Cassy Eicher Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneerB TAM 13 495.00 30.94 * Buffalo Bills QB BUF 11 542.85 33.93
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KAN 10 176.00 11.00 * Green Bay Packers QB GNB 5 526.35 32.90
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 1554 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 9 208.70 13.04
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 313.80 19.61 * J.K. Dobbins RB BAL 7 166.50 10.41
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 15390 9.62 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 4 334.50 20.91
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 5 256.90 16.06
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 13 188.30 11.77
Leonard Fournette RB TAM 13 132.00 8.25 Alvin Kamara RB NOR 6 377.00 23.56
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88 Devin Singletary RB BUF 11 145.10 9.07
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57 Davante Adams WR GNB 5 359.40 22.46
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27 Stefon Diggs WR BUF 11 328.60 20.54
Kansas City Chiefs K KAN 10 141.20 8.83 Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 329.10 20.57
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 6 272.30 17.02
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 4 233.10 1457
Wy]dkats 2 - Cassy Eicher Mark Andrews TE BAL 7 168.10 10.51
X . Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27
Kansas City Chiefs QB KAN 10 531.20 33.20 * Robert Tonyan TE GNB 5 176.60 11.04
Leonard I_:ournette RB TAM 13 132.00 825 * Indianapolis Colts K IND 7 158.60 9.91
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 10 82910 2057 New Orleans Saints K~ NOR 6 14340 8.96
Travis Kelce TE KAN 10 31380 1961 Green Bay Packers D/STGNB 5 15100 9.4
Kansas City Chiefs ~ K _KAN 10 14120 883 * Baltimore Ravens ~ D/STBAL 7 192.00 12.00
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 13 179.00 11.19 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 13 248.60 15.54
Chris Godwin WR TAM 13 190.00 11.88
Rob Gronkowski TE TAM 13 148.30 9.27
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM 13 153.90 9.62
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 10 157.00 9.81
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Zach Hilzer 2 - Zach Hilzer

Tampa Bay Buccaneer)B
Ronald Jones Il RB
Mike Evans WR
Tyreek Hill WR

Kansas City Chiefs K

TAM
TAM
TAM
KAN
KAN

Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM

Green Bay Packers QB GNB
Baltimore Ravens QB BAL
Le'Veon Bell RB KAN
J.K. Dobbins RB BAL
Leonard Fournette RB TAM
Aaron Jones RB GNB
Alvin Kamara RB NOR
Davante Adams WR GNB
Chase Claypool WR PIT

Stefon Diggs WR BUF
Chris Godwin WR TAM
Tyler Lockett WR SEA
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT

Rob Gronkowski TE TAM
Travis Kelce TE KAN
Robert Tonyan TE GNB
Buffalo Bills K BUF
Tampa Bay Buccaneer& TAM
Green Bay Packers K GNB
Baltimore Ravens K BAL
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF

Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT

5
9
4

495.00
188.30
248.60
329.10
141.20
179.00
526.35
440.60

74.10
166.50
132.00
256.90
377.00
359.40
215.00
328.60
190.00
264.40
272.30
233.10
148.30
313.80
176.60
165.90
153.90
126.30
153.80
177.00
151.00
206.00
210.00

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter

30.94
11.77
15.54
20.57

8.83
11.19
32.90
27.54

4.63
10.41

8.25
16.06
23.56
22.46
13.44
20.54
11.88
16.53
17.02
14.57

9.27
19.61
11.04
10.37

9.62

7.89

9.61
11.06

9.44
12.88
13.13

O
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